SPECS &
INFORMATION
41www.normagroup.com
NO
RM
AC
LA
M
P®
NO
RM
AC
LA
M
P®
QUICK LOCK HOUSING	 Worm Drive Hose Clamps - Quick Lock
Tilting housing with screw
Closed position
Opened position
1
Locking system for continuous band
THE NORMACLAMP® Quick lock housing 9 and 12 mm are used to close
the NORMACLAMP® Strip steel.
Advantages at a glance
•	 Fast, simple and safe assembly
•	 Enables the closing of clamps of many diameters
Applications
•	 Water industry
•	 Air conditioning
•	 Construction
•	 Sanitary
1
Materials Technical data & Ordering information
NORMACLAMP® QUICK LOCK HOUSING
Width Designation
W2 (B)
Product No.
W4
Product No.
9 QUICK LOCK HOUSING 9 0815 7121 007 0815 7131 007
12 QUICK LOCK HOUSING 12 0815 6007 008
2
3
3
2
W1 W2 (B) * W3 W4 W5
x x
*W2 (B): �Band in stainless steel (W3)
             Screw and housing in galvanized steel (W1)
             W2 (B) is a combination of W1 and W3 materials
Refer to page 191.
Jan en Tjitske
Jan en Tjitske
Jan en Tjitske
An instant solution for clamping. KIT offers you the immediate possibility to make your own clamp
from KIT components. Ideal for service & maintenance. Each KIT is supplied in a dispenser box
containing a full length of band and a number of the unique quick-lock housings with screw.
The band is perforated, flexible and in  stainless steel. Available in 9 or 12 mm band widths.
KIT/W2B: Screw and housing: Electro zinc plated and yellow chromated.
Band: AISI 430.
Serratub KIT
Assortement 190
Band width Description
9 mm KIT 3 meters 8 quick-lock housings
12 mm KIT 3 meters 6 quick-lock housings
9 mm KIT 5 meters 8 quick-lock housings
12 mm KIT 5 meters 6 quick-lock housings
9 mm Bandbox 25 meters
12 mm Bandbox 25 meters
9 mm Quick-lock housing box 100 pcs
12 mm Quick-lock housing box 100 pcs
See drawing Serratub 1.
See Screwdriver on page 5.
Ø mm Quantity
8 - 14/9 10
11 - 17/9 10
13 - 20/9 10
15 - 24/9 10
19 - 28/9 10
22 - 32/9 10
26 - 38/9 10
32 - 44/9 10
38 - 50/9 10
MINI: 100 pcs +
Total clamps: 190 pcs
Ø mm Quantity
10 - 16/9 10
12 - 22/9 10
16 - 27/9 10
23 - 35/9 10
30 - 45/9 10
23 - 35/12 10
30 - 45/12 10
32 - 50/12 10
40 - 60/12 10
MINI: 100 pcs +
Total clamps: 190 pcs
Serratub CX/W 1 Serratub M/W 1
8
9
Endlosband Kit 3/9 W2B
(3 m Band + 8 Köpfe)
0815 7121 001   1
Endlosband Kit 5/9 W2B
(5 m Band + 8 Köpfe)
0815 7121 003   1
Endlosband W2B
(25 m Band im Spender)
0815 7121 005   1
Klappbare Köpfe W2B
(VPE = 50 Stück)
0815 7121 007 50
12
Serratub Kit 3/12 W2B
(3 m Band + 6 Köpfe)
0815 0007 002   1
Serratub Kit 5/12 W2B
(5 m Band + 6 Köpfe)
0815 0007 004   1
Serratub Bandbox W2B
(25 m Band im Spender)
0815 0007 006   1
Klappbare Köpfe W2B
(VPE = 25 Stück)
0815 6007 008 25
Endlosband (Kit)
Abbildung  Material: W2B
Breite Bestellzeichen Artikelnummer VPE
Se
rr
at
ub
/S
er
fle
x
Peter Noordermeer
Harsweg 34A
 2461 EZ Ter Aar
T +31 252 624 126
The Netherlands